ok Latvijas cempionats soloSana telpas 2023
29.01.2023., Valmiera

LATVIIAS
VIEGLATLETIKAS
SAVIENIBA

Laiks Solosanas distance

13:00
13:25
14:00
14:30

S - sievietes
V - virieSi

PROGRAMMA

2000 m

3000 m

3000 m

5000 m

Vecuma grupa
S uU14, Vv U14
S ule, V U16

S U18, S U20, S

V U18, v u20, Vv



